PHOTONIK (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
8 Boon Lay Way, TradeHub 21, #04-04, Singapore 609964
Tel: +65-6316-6370, +65-6316-2142  Fax: +65-6316-1082
Email: sales@photonik.com.sg Web: www.photonik.com.sg
PHOTONIK
hνννν
Contact Information:
Ordering Information:
PBB �  �
�  Dimension (per given code): e.g. 05 = Ø0.5” x T6mm; 20 = Ø2” x T12mm…
�  Coating type (per given code): e.g. R01 for UV band HR coating; R02 for VIS band HR coating …
General Specifications:
Substrate Material: UV fused silica, or upon request
Substrate Dimension: 04: ∅10 x T6mm; 05: ∅0.5” x T6mm; 06: ∅15 x T6mm;
08: ∅20 x T6mm; 10: ∅1” x 6mm; 12: ∅30 x T8mm;
15: ∅1.5” x T8mm; 20: ∅2” x T12mm; upon request
Diameter/Thickness Tolerance: + 0.00mm, - 0.10mm / ± 0.15mm
Surface Figure: λ /10 typical at 633nm over 1” area
Surface Quality (after coated):
Broadband Coating: 10 - 5 scratch and dig laser quality (MIL SPECS 0-13830B)
Rear Surface: Fine ground typ.(fine polished to laser grade upon request)
Chamfer: 0.35mm at 45o typ.
Coating Technology: Electron/Ion beam multi-layer dielectric standard
Durability Performance: Adhesion, abrasion, humidity as per the following (where
applicable): MIL-C-675, MIL-M-13508, MIL-M-14806, MIL-C-
48497, MIL-F-48616, MIL-STD-810F
Clear Aperture: > 90% of dimension, central area
Angle of Incidence(AOI): 0 ~ 45o AOI standard; Others per specified for special order.
Damage Threshold: > 5kW/cm2, CW @ center wavelength; and > 200-mJ/cm2,
10nsec pulse; @ 1064nm typ.